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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
23.06.2017 - 15:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.35 533
2. Gągałka Marta 03 MOS Katowice 36.83 512
3. Orłowska Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.23 496
4. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 37.70 478
5. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 38.51 448
6. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 39.21 425
7. Przymus Konstancja 03 MOS Katowice 39.29 422
8. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 39.32 421
9. Poppe Anna 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 41.19 366

10. Steczek Natalia 03 MOSM Tychy 43.43 312
11. Zastępińska Natalia 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 47.21 243

15 lat

1. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 35.34 580
2. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.54 570
3. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.80 558
4. Gorecka Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 36.52 526
5. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 37.66 479
6. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 38.89 435
7. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.31 421
8. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 39.51 415
9. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.58 413

10. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 39.77 407
11. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 41.50 358
12. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 45.80 266
13. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 49.83 207

16 - 18 lat

1. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 33.88 658
2. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.17 642
3. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.90 602
4. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 36.03 547
5. Knapik Weronika SR 99 PWSZ Racibórz 36.16 541
6. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.03 504
7. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.04 465
8. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 38.36 453
9. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.09 428

10. Skudlik Marta 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 39.46 416
11. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 AZS AWF Katowice 41.12 368

Open

1. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 PWSZ Racibórz 33.79 664
2. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 33.88 658
3. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.98 652
4. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.17 642
5. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.90 602
6. Rzońca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 35.32 581
7. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 35.34 580
8. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.51 572
9. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.54 570
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.80 558
11. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 36.03 547
12. Knapik Weronika SR 99 PWSZ Racibórz 36.16 541
13. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.35 533
14. Gorecka Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 36.52 526
15. Gągałka Marta 03 MOS Katowice 36.83 512
16. Kowalczyk Agata 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.03 504
17. Smętek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.11 501
18. Orłowska Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.23 496
19. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 37.66 479
20. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 37.70 478
21. Brzozowska Marta SWR 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 37.75 476
22. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.04 465
23. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 38.36 453
24. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 38.51 448
25. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 38.89 435
26. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.09 428
27. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 39.21 425
28. Przymus Konstancja 03 MOS Katowice 39.29 422
29. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.31 421
30. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 39.32 421
31. Skudlik Marta 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 39.46 416
32. Niedobitek Izabela 03 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 39.51 415

Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 39.51 415
34. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.58 413
35. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 39.77 407
36. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 40.30 391
37. Śliwa Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 40.34 390
38. Niedźwiedź Małgorzata 01 AZS AWF Katowice 41.12 368
39. Poppe Anna 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 41.19 366
40. Nowak Jagoda 02 MOS Katowice 41.50 358
41. Steczek Natalia 03 MOSM Tychy 43.43 312
42. Lupa Karolina 02 MOSM Tychy 45.80 266
43. Zastępińska Natalia 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 47.21 243
44. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 49.83 207


